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CHapsykéHHasa macca
payloadWeight

GVW

width

identificationVin

5.900kg
35.100kg
41.000kg
248cm

WKESD000000460000



Krone SD Chassis / ADR / 2x Extendable / MB + Disc / 2x Lift
Axle

TexHN4YecKne XxapakTepucTukun

numberOfAxles 3

OnuncaHuve

2x Extendable: Front and back All containers: 20, 30, 2x 20,40 and 45 FT ADR EX/II - EX/IIl - FL - OX - AT

accessories

e ADR

o Twist-locks
e MB axles

o Lift axle

e Disc brakes
L]

e Extandable
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